Compatibility chart SONY SU-WL900
2023 TV models
SU-WL900
VESA hole
pitch/Screw hole
size
(W x H) mm
XR-77A95L A95L Series 77 ✓ 300 x 300 3.5 m 35.2 kg
XR-65A95L A95L Series 65 ✓ 300 x 300 3.5 m 23.4 kg
XR-55A95L A95L Series 55 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 17.6 kg
XR-83A84L A80L_A83L_A84L
Series
83 ✓ 400 x 400 2 m 42.0 kg
XR-77A84L A80L_A83L_A84L

Series
65 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 23.3 kg
Length
of power
cord
(mains
lead)
Weight
of TV
without
Stand
Model Name Series Name Inches
XR-55A80L A80L_A83L_A84L
Series
55 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 17.9 kg
XR-85X95L X95L Series 85 ✓ 400 x 400 1.5 m 51.8 kg
XR-75X95L X95L Series 75 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 42.2 kg
XR-65X95L X95L Series 65 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 32.2 kg
XR-98X90L X90L Series 98 - 600 x 400 2 m 67.2 kg
XR-85X90L X90L Series 85 ✓ 400 x 400 1.5 m 44.5 kg
XR-75X90L X90L Series 75 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 35.4 kg
XR-65X90L X90L Series 65 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 24.2 kg
XR-55X90L X90L Series 55 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 16.9 kg
KD-75X85L X85L Series 75 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 34.3 kg
KD-65X85L X85L Series 65 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 23.6 kg
KD-55X85L X85L Series 55 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 16.3 kg
KD-85X80L X80L Series 85 ✓ 400 x 400 1.5 m 45.8 kg
KD-75X80L X80L Series 75 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 32.2 kg
KD-65X80L X80L Series 65 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 21.7 kg
KD-55X80L X80L Series 55 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 15.9 kg
KD-50X80L X80L Series 50 - 200 x 200 1.5 m 12.4 kg
KD-43X80L X80L Series 43 - 200 x 200 1.5 m 10.1 kg
KD-75X75WL X75WL Series 75 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 30.4 kg
KD-65X75WL X75WL Series 65 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 20.4 kg
KD-55X75WL X75WL Series 55 ✓ 300 x 300 1.5 m 15.3 kg
KD-50X75WL X75WL Series 50 - 200 x 200 1.5 m 12.1 kg
KD-43X75WL X75WL Series 43 - 200 x 200 1.5 m 9.3 kg
*1 Use of the rear terminal will be
limited depending on the wall
mounting style. Refer to the
Installation instructions (Wall-